F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 19-0367

1.281-029 (Ke	v. 3/72)	19-0307		1
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			
	P. O. BOX 2449			
	SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		:22(	
	TABULATION OF BIDS		nt 10 1.78	
PROPOSAL	Annual Contract for Ford New Holland Products,		ASCO Equipment 1920 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78220	
FOR:	Parts and Service		luip 2000 nio,	
TIME &	(November 5, 2019 through October 31, 2020)		Eq.	
DATE:	3:00 p.m., October 10, 2019		CO 20 S	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		AS 192 Sar	
ITEM I	FORD NEW HOLLAND SERVICE TO INCLUDES ASSOCIATED PARTS			
	It is estimated that SAWS will purchase \$45,000.00 worth of parts in association		45,000.00	
<b>A.</b>	with equipment repairs annually PARTS	1		
л.	IARIS		ASCO	
1.	Percent of discount offered		Cost +56%	
2	Decident in Local Constant (MC)		C CNIII	
2.	Product indentification (Mfg.)		Case - CNH	
3.	Type price schedule (dealer, jobber, etc.)	<u> </u>	Dealer	 
4	Prince the last annual con-		Case Price File	
4.	Price schedule number	1	Oct. 2019	
5.	Date of price schedule		10/1/2019	
_	Price schedule column on which discount is		D I W	
6. <b>B.</b>	based (i.e., distributor, net, wholesale)  Shop Labor Rate	1	Dealer Net	
ь.	It is estimated that SAWS will utilize 450 labor hours per year		125.00	
	Shop Rate		56,250.00	
	Character Character		150/	
	Shop Supply Charge	1	15%	
	TOTAL ITEM I	TOTAL	56,250.00	
ITEM 2	FORD NEW HOLLAND PARTS			
A	It is estimated that SAWS will purchase \$25,000 worth of parts for installation by SAWS personnel annually		25,000.00	
Α.	by SAWS personner annually		23,000.00	
			ASCO	
1.	Percent of discount offered		Cost +56%	
2.	Product identification (Mfg.)		Case - CNH	
<u> </u>	110duct identification (iviig.)		Cuse - Civii	
3.	Type price schedule (dealer, jobber, etc.)		Dealer	
			Case Price File	
4.	Price schedule number		Oct. 2019	
		1	331. 2017	
5.	Date of price schedule	<u> </u>	10/1/2019	
	Price schedule column on which discount			
6.	based (i.e., distributor, net, wholesale)		Dealer Net	
	( 19 mm 1 mm 1 mm 1 mm 1	1		
_				
B.	Specified Ford New Holland Parts	LINUT		
	13 ea.	UNIT PRICE	38.84	
1.	Flasher, Mfr. Part #84333506	TOTAL	504.92	
·	,	UNIT		
	16 ea.	PRICE	181.50	
2.	Exhaust Pipe, Mfr. Part #84335271	TOTAL	2,904.00	
	16 ea.	UNIT PRICE	31.82	
3.	Oil Level Gauge, Mfr. Part #85801249	TOTAL	509.12	
		UNIT		
	11 ea.	PRICE	12.01	
4.	Hose Clamp, Mfr. Part #8583008	TOTAL	132.11	

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 19-0367

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)		19-0367	ı	1	1 1
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM				
	P. O. BOX 2449		07		
	SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		ASCO Equipment 1920 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78220		
PPOPOS AI	Annual Contract for Ford New Holland Products,		ASCO Equipment 1920 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 77		
PROPOSAL FOR:	Parts and Service		quip; Looj nio,		
TIME &	(November 5, 2019 through October 31, 2020)		O Ec SE		
DATE:	3:00 p.m., October 10, 2019		.SC( 920 an A		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	A 1.		
	22 ea.	PRICE	10.30		
5.	Hose Clamp, Mfr. Part #85803010	TOTAL UNIT	226.60		
	24 ea.	PRICE	122.62		
6.	Sliding Pad Upper, Mfr. Part #85808472	TOTAL UNIT	2,942.88		
	20 ea.	PRICE	89.86		
7.	Sliding Pad Lower, Mfr. Part #85808473	TOTAL	1,797.20		
	36 ea.	UNIT PRICE	120.74		
8.	Hydraulic Tube, Mfr. Part #85815677	TOTAL	4,346.64		
	30 ea.	UNIT PRICE	113.26		
9.	Hydraulic Tube, Mfr. Part #85815679	TOTAL	3,397.80		
	15	UNIT	0511		
10.	46 ea. Headlamp, Mfr. Part #85819200	PRICE TOTAL	86.11 3,961.06		
10.	Treatment, Will. Late #05017250	UNIT	3,201.00		
1.1	12 ea.	PRICE	36.27		
11.	Belt, Mfr. Part #85826230	TOTAL UNIT	435.24		
	10 ea.	PRICE	5.38		
12.	Bolt, Mfr. Part #86625002	TOTAL	53.80		
	15 ea.	UNIT PRICE	98.28		
13.	Hood Knob, Part #87302234	TOTAL	1,474.20		
	19 ea.	UNIT PRICE	3.43		
14.	Spacer, Mfr. Part #87303910	TOTAL	65.17		
	16	UNIT	72.07		
15.	16 ea. Hydraulic Tube, Part #87327252	PRICE TOTAL	72.07 1,153.12		
		UNIT			
16.	12 ea. Frame Plate, Mfr. Part #87392509	PRICE TOTAL	2.73 32.76		
10.	11 and 1 fact, with 1 art πο/3/250/	UNIT	32.70		
	10 ea.	PRICE	9.36		
17.	Exhaust Clamp, Mfr. Part #87416643	TOTAL UNIT	93.60		
	31 ea.	PRICE	185.33		
18.	Seal Kit, Mfr. Part #87428633	TOTAL UNIT	5,745.23		
	22 ea.	PRICE	155.18		
19,	Seal Kit, Mfr. Part #87633295	TOTAL	3,413.96		
	27 ea.	UNIT PRICE	145.24		
20.	Rubber Pad, Mfr. Part #87753839	TOTAL	3,921.48		
	12	UNIT	24.29		
21.	12 ea. Elbow Fitting, Mfr. Part #9846848	PRICE TOTAL	24.38 292.56		
-	Ç.	UNIT			
22.	200 ea. Lamp, Mfr. Part #9703399	PRICE TOTAL	8.36 1,672.00		
<i>LL</i> .	Lamp, Will. I at #7703377	UNIT	1,072.00		
22	450 ea.	PRICE	11.30		
23.	Rock Tooth, Part #R23T	TOTAL UNIT	5,085.00	1	
	250 ea.	PRICE	10.29		
24.	Flat Tooth	TOTAL UNIT	2,572.50		
	100 ea.	PRICE	9.83		
25.	Tooth Shank, Part #27423	TOTAL	983.00		1
	TOTAL ITEM 2	TOTAL	47,715.95		
			*		
	TOTAL ITEMS 1 & 2	TOTAL	173,965.95		

19-0367 F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)

PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS  Annual Contract for Ford New Holland Products, Parts and Service (November 5, 2019 through October 31, 2020) 3:00 p.m., October 10, 2019 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		ASCO Equipment 1920 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78220		
	EXTENSION 1		173,965.95		
	EXTENSION 2		173,965.95		
	EXTENSION 3		173,965.95		
	Terms		Net 30 days		
	Delivery Days		2 days		
	W OW DYDDYD	1		l	

## \*LOW BIDDER

## BID INVITATIONS E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

ASCO Equipment Equipment Depot H&V Equipment Nueces Power Equipment

Demandstar SAWS Website